
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00462

08/24/20
21

ARANT, ISAIAH Defendant
HENDERSON, STEPHANIE 
PAULENE vs. ZWICKL, PEYTON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00467

08/24/20
21

GREENFIELD, THOMAS 
J Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREENFIELD, THOMAS J

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00469

08/24/20
21

HENDERSON, KIRK 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENDERSON, KIRK EUGENE

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00462

08/24/20
21

HENDERSON, STEPHANIE 
PAULENE Plaintiff

HENDERSON, STEPHANIE 
PAULENE vs. ZWICKL, PEYTON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00078

08/24/20
21

LIVELY, SARAH 
KATHERINE Plaintiff

SPECIAL 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00131

08/24/20
21

LOCKWOOD, 
EDWARD Defendant

LOCKWOOD, JULIE ANN vs. 
LOCKWOOD, EDWARD

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00131

08/24/20
21

LOCKWOOD, JULIE 
ANN Plaintiff

LOCKWOOD, JULIE ANN vs. 
LOCKWOOD, EDWARD

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00077

08/24/20
21

LUMLY, DORWIN Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00039

08/24/20
21

NICHOLS, TRAVIS REED Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF NICHOLS, 
TRAVIS REED

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00468

08/24/20
21

OUITHER, THOMAS 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OUITHER, THOMAS LYNN

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00470

08/24/20
21

WOOD, JOSEPH 
DOUGLAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOD, JOSEPH DOUGLAS

RAPE 1ST DEGREE 
(UNDER 14) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00462

08/24/20
21

ZWICKL, PEYTON Defendant
HENDERSON, STEPHANIE 
PAULENE vs. ZWICKL, PEYTON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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