Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00462	08/24/20 21	ARANT, ISAIAH Defendant	HENDERSON, STEPHANIE PAULENE vs. ZWICKL, PEYTON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2021-	08/24/20	GREENFIELD, THOMAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00467	21	J <mark>Defendant</mark>	GREENFIELD, THOMAS J	
Kay	CF-2021-	08/24/20	HENDERSON, KIRK	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00469	21	EUGENE <b>Defendant<mark> OSW</mark></b>	HENDERSON, KIRK EUGENE	
Kay	SC-2021-	08/24/20	HENDERSON, STEPHANIE	HENDERSON, STEPHANIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00462	21	PAULENE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	PAULENE vs. ZWICKL, PEYTON	DETAINER
Kay	PB-2021-	08/24/20	LIVELY, SARAH		SPECIAL
(Newkirk)	00078	21	KATHERINE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		ADMINISTRATION
Kay	FD-2021-	08/24/20	LOCKWOOD,	LOCKWOOD, JULIE ANN vs.	DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00131	21	EDWARD Defendant	LOCKWOOD, EDWARD	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	08/24/20	LOCKWOOD, JULIE	LOCKWOOD, JULIE ANN vs.	DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00131	21	ANN Plaintiff	LOCKWOOD, EDWARD	MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00077	08/24/20 21	LUMLY, DORWIN Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00039	08/24/20 21	NICHOLS, TRAVIS REED Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF NICHOLS, TRAVIS REED	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay	CF-2021-	08/24/20	OUITHER, THOMAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00468	21	LYNN <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	OUITHER, THOMAS LYNN	
Kay	CF-2021-	08/24/20	WOOD, JOSEPH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	RAPE 1ST DEGREE
(Newkirk)	00470	21	DOUGLAS Defendant	WOOD, JOSEPH DOUGLAS	(UNDER 14) (FEL)
Kay	SC-2021-	08/24/20	ZWICKL, PEYTON Defendant	HENDERSON, STEPHANIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00462	21		PAULENE vs. ZWICKL, PEYTON	DETAINER